
University of North Carolina 
2008-09 Men’s Basketball Schedule 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE TIME TV 
Fri. Oct. 24 Late Night with Roy Williams Chapel Hill TBA  
Sat. Nov. 8 UNC Pembroke (exhibition) Chapel Hill TBA TarHeelBlue.com   
 
Sat. Nov. 15 Penn    Chapel Hill 4 p.m. FSNS 
Tue. Nov. 18 Kentucky Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN  
Fri. Nov. 21 at UC Santa Barbara (Campus Events Center) Santa Barbara, Calif. 10 p.m. ESPNU 
 
  EA Sports Maui Invitational (Lahaina Civic Center) 
Mon. Nov. 24 at Chaminade  Lahaina, Maui, Hawaii 9:30 p.m. ESPNU 
Tue. Nov. 25 vs. Alabama or Oregon Lahaina, Maui, Hawaii 4 or 9:30 p.m. ESPN2 or ESPN 
Wed. Nov. 26 vs. Indiana, Notre Dame, Saint Joseph’s, Lahaina, Maui, Hawaii TBA TBA 
  or Texas 
 
Sun. Nov. 30 UNC Asheville Chapel Hill 6:30 p.m. Fox Net 
 
  ACC/Big Ten Challenge 
Wed. Dec. 3 at Michigan State (Ford Field) Detroit, Mich. 9:15 p.m. ESPN  
Sat. Dec. 13 Oral Roberts Chapel Hill 6 p.m. ESPN2  
Thu. Dec. 18 Evansville Chapel Hill 7 p.m. ESPN  
Sat. Dec. 20 vs. Valparaiso (United Center) Chicago, Ill. 2 p.m. ESPNU 
Sun. Dec. 28 Rutgers Chapel Hill 7:45 p.m. Fox Net  
Wed. Dec. 31 at Nevada (Lawlor Events Center) Reno, Nev. 10 p.m. ESPN2  
 
Sun. Jan. 4 Boston College Chapel Hill 5:30 p.m. Fox Net  
Wed. Jan. 7 College of Charleston Chapel Hill 9 p.m. FSNS 
Sun. Jan. 11 at Wake Forest (Lawrence Joel Coliseum) Winston-Salem, N.C. 8 p.m. Fox Net   
Thu. Jan. 15 at Virginia (John Paul Jones Arena) Charlottesville, Va. 9 p.m. ESPN or ESPN2  
Sat. Jan. 17 Miami Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN  
Wed. Jan. 21 Clemson Chapel Hill 9 p.m. ESPN  
Wed. Jan. 28 at Florida State (Tucker Center) Tallahassee, Fla. 9 p.m. Raycom  
Sat. Jan. 31 at NC State (RBC Center) Raleigh, N.C. 3:30 p.m. ABC  
Tue. Feb. 3 Maryland Chapel Hill 8 p.m. Raycom/ESPN2  
Sat. Feb. 7 Virginia Chapel Hill 4 p.m. Raycom  
Wed. Feb. 11 at Duke (Cameron Indoor Stadium) Durham, N.C. 9 p.m. Raycom/ESPN  
Sun. Feb. 15 at Miami (Bank United Center) Coral Gables, Fla. 7:45 p.m. Fox Net  
Wed. Feb. 18 NC State Chapel Hill 8 p.m. Raycom  
Sat. Feb. 21 at Maryland (Comcast Center) College Park, Md. 3:30 p.m. ABC  
Sat. Feb. 28 Georgia Tech Chapel Hill Noon  CBS  
Wed. March 4 at Virginia Tech (Cassell Coliseum) Blacksburg, Va. 7 p.m. ESPN  
Sun. March 8 Duke Chapel Hill 4 p.m. CBS  
 
2009 ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT, GEORGIA DOME, ATLANTA, GA. 
Thu. March 12 #8 seed vs. #9 seed  Noon Raycom 
  #5 seed vs. #12 seed  2:30 p.m. Raycom  
  #7 seed vs. #10 seed  7 p.m. Raycom/ESPN2  
  #6 seed vs. #11 seed  9:30 p.m. Raycom 
Fri. March 13 #1 seed vs. 8/9 winner  Noon Raycom/ESPN2  
  #4 seed vs. 5/12 winner  2:30 p.m. Raycom/ESPN2  
  #2 seed vs. 7/10 winner  7 p.m. Raycom/ESPN2  
  #3 seed vs. 6/11 winner  9:30 p.m. Raycom/ESPN2  
Sat. March 14 Semifinals  1:30 & 4 p.m. Raycom/ESPN 
Sun. March 15 Championship  1 p.m. Raycom/ESPN 
 
2009 NCAA TOURNAMENT SITES 
First & Second Rounds: March 19 & 21– Greensboro, N.C., Kansas City, Mo., Philadelphia, Pa., Portland, Ore.; March 20 & 22– 
Boise, Idaho; Dayton, Ohio; Miami, Fla.; Minneapolis, Minn. 
Regionals: March 26 & 28– Boston, Mass.; Glendale, Ariz.; March 27 & 29– Indianapolis, Ind.; Memphis, Tenn. 
Final Four: April 4 & 6– Detroit, Mich. 
 
all times are Eastern Standard Time 
 
TV key: FSNS– Fox Sports South 


